Page 1/2CXZN2  •  Rev. 2023-7-14
The CXZN2 series of Class I, Division II rated exit combos is designed to perform in
demanding hazardous applications. The unit maintains its sealed interior with a continuous
integral gasket. As well LED pilot light and test switch are sealed type. The breather, pilot
light and test switch have all been mounted into the bottom of the enclosure to allow for
quick and simple visual inspection and maintenance testing from below.
FEATURES AND SPECIFICATIONS
CXZN2

See lamp selection
chart below
ORDERING GUIDE
TEMPERATURE CODES
LUMEN TABLE
Head/Lamp Temperature code
(25°C)
Temperature code
(40°C)
00 T5 T4A
MW4L T5 T4A
MW5L T3C T3B
MW6L T4 T3C
MW7L T4 T3C
MW8Q T4 T3C
MW10Q T3C T3B
MW12Q T3C T3B
MW20Q T2D T2C
MW35Q T2B T2A
MW50Q T1 T1
Watts Lumens
4W LR 388
5W LA 435
6W LA 507
7W LA 652